Department name

Chicago Police Department
Department of Public Health
Department of Streets and Sanitation
Department of Assets, Information, anc
Chicago Department of Transportation
Chicago Fire Department

Chicago Public Library

Department of Finance

Office of Emergency Management and
Department of Law

Department of Family and Support Ser
Office of Public Safety Administration
Department of Buildings

Department of Procurement Services
Departmentof Human Resources
Office of Inspector General

Civilian Office of Police Accountability
Department of Housing

Department of Planning and Developm
Department of Business Affairs and Cc
Department of Cultural Affairs and Spe
Community Commission for Public Saf
Chicago Animal Care and Control
Office of Budget and Management
City Clerk

City Treasuer

Department of Administrative Hearings
Commission on Human Relations
Mayor's Office For People With Disabil
Board of Ethics

Total Vacancies

1,669
500
340
334
319
237
202
150
122
108

90
78
57
56
50
39
33
32
31
31
22
21
20
17
14
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4,599



