Department name	Total Vacancies
Chicago Police Department	1,669
Department of Public Health	500
Department of Streets and Sanitation	340
Department of Assets, Information, and	334
Chicago Department of Transportation	319
Chicago Fire Department	237
Chicago Public Library	202
Department of Finance	150
Office of Emergency Management and	122
Department of Law	108
Department of Family and Support Ser	90
Office of Public Safety Administration	78
Department of Buildings	57
Department of Procurement Services	56
Departmentof Human Resources	50
Office of Inspector General	39
Civilian Office of Police Accountability	33
Department of Housing	32
Department of Planning and Developm	31
Department of Business Affairs and Co	31
Department of Cultural Affairs and Spe	22
Community Commission for Public Saf	21
Chicago Animal Care and Control	20
Office of Budget and Management	17
City Clerk	14
City Treasuer	8
Department of Administrative Hearings	6
Commission on Human Relations	6
Mayor's Office For People With Disabil	6
Board of Ethics	1
	4,599